
City of Madison

Legislation Text

City of Madison
Madison, WI  53703

www.cityofmadison.com

Fiscal Note
CB72-58430-810341
Title
Improvements Accepted - Fire Station #1 Remodeling, Contract No. 5867. (4th AD)
Body
BE IT RESOLVED, that the remodeling improvements on Fire Station #1 which have been completed on March 27, 2006
be and are hereby accepted.

Original Contract Sum $161,800.00

Final Contract Sum (Based on Actual Units) $- - -

Net Change by Change Orders $9,728.28

Liquidated Damages $- - -

Final Contract Amount $171,528.28

Contractor: Bauer and Raether Builders, Inc.

File #: 05252, Version: 1

City of Madison Printed on 9/6/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

